
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
57 
1 

25 
94 
72 
22 
39 
96 
29 
55 
12 
71 
33 
52 
26 

Name 
Samuel Lochoff 
Rocco Landers 
Dominic Doyle 
Liam Grant 
Benjamin Gloddy 
Blake Davis 
Errol Sullivan 
Gus Rodio 
David Kohlstaedt 
Aden Thao 
Jack Roach 
Ryan Cresap 
Daniel Kinard 
John Knowles 
Alexis Olivera 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 

Best Tm 
1:54.764 
1:55.791 
1:56.144 
1:56.627 
1:57.195 
1:57.327 
1:57.416 
1:57.523 
1:57.645 
2:00.200 
2:00.271 
2:01.472 
2:02.457 
2:05.977 
2:07.301 

In Lap 
8 
1 

11 
6 
9 

12 
8 

12 
13 
7 
3 

10 
5 
3 
5 

Diff 

1.027 
1.380 
1.863 
2.431 
2.563 
2.652 
2.759 
2.881 
5.436 
5.507 
6.708 
7.693 

11.213 
12.537 

Sponsor 
Celtic HSBK Racing 
Landers Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
Grant Motors Racing 
Quarterley Racing/On Track Development 
Blake Davis Racing 
Calishine Racing 
Rodio Racing 
DMK Racing 
Calishine Racing 
Veloce Racing 
S&R Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Moonshot Motorsports 
TrackWorx Motorsports Roaring Toyz 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #39 Please charge transponder 

Printed: 8/29/2020 9:11:20 AM 

Race Director 
Dan Argano 

Orbits 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Ridge 

Liqui Moly Junior Cup 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 8:30:00 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

8/29/2020 08:30 


